Features
■■ Three-stage■hybrid■protection
■■ Differential■protection
■■ Common■mode■protection
■■ Plug-in■module
■■ Automatic■recovery
■■ Fast■response■time
■■ Continuous■current■up■to■5■Amps

5
3
1
10
8
6
4
2
1.0”
[25.40]
{ }
}
{
APPLICATIONS PART NUMBER
24■V■Horn,■Strobe,■Bell PHC-043■&■PCB1B-WKEY
70■V■Speaker■Lines PHC-SP70■&■PCB1B-WKEY
MODEL
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
PHC-015 12■VDC 15■VDC
PHC-020 18■VDC 20■VDC
PHC-030 24■VDC 30■VDC
PHC-036 30■VDC 36■VDC
PHC-043■ 36■VDC 43■VDC
PHC-060 52■VDC 60■VDC
PHC-SP70 70■VDC *100■VDC
PHC-130RMS 120■VDC *150■VDC
Ordering Information
How to Specify the Appropriate Model